UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

SEPTEMBER 2013 SAN LUIS RESERVOIR FEDERAL RUN DATE: January 31, 2014
DAILY OPERATIONS

FEDERAL FEDERAL PACHECO FEDERAL FEDERAL
DAY ELEV STORAGE CHANGE PUMP GEN PUMP ADJ CHANGE STORAGE
141,592
1 393.50 472,185 7,480 5,943 0 442 0 5,154 146,746
2 394.50 479,863 7,678 2,965 0 487 0 2,255 149,001
3 395.45 487,199 7,336 2,943 0 452 0 2,134 151,135
4 396.15 492,631 5,432 2,943 0 460 0 2,249 153,384
5 396.74 497,226 4,595 5,436 0 479 0 4,670 158,054
6 396.97 499,022 1,796 2,678 0 498 0 1,930 159,984
7 397.58 503,797 4,775 5,333 0 537 0 4,647 164,631
8 398.17 508,431 4,634 5,294 0 477 0 4,599 169,230
9 398.57 511,582 3,151 2,639 0 501 0 1,999 171,229
10 399.15 516,163 4,581 5,368 0 462 5,000 9,652 180,881
11 398.99 514,898 -1,265 0 0 448 5,000 4,867 185,748
12 399.21 516,638 1,740 5,426 0 405 0 4,402 190,150
13 398.60 511,818 -4,820 485 0 412 0 262 190,412
14 398.09 507,802 -4,016 1,362 0 419 0 1,077 191,489
15 398.00 507,094 -708 0 0 381 5,000 4,472 195,961
16 397.45 502,778 -4,316 0 0 433 2,000 1,632 197,593
17 397.34 501,916 -862 0 0 397 2,000 1,394 198,987
18 397.25 501,212 -704 0 0 400 2,000 1,463 200,450
19 397.19 500,742 -470 0 0 361 2,000 1,590 202,040
20 397.11 500,117 -625 0 0 352 2,000 1,525 203,565
21 396.79 497,617 -2,500 0 0 293 2,000 1,615 205,180
22 396.95 498,866 1,249 2,698 0 259 0 1,823 207,003
23 396.96 498,944 78 0 0 250 2,000 2,066 209,069
24 397.52 503,326 4,382 2,736 0 237 0 1,986 211,055
25 398.10 507,880 4,554 5,410 0 221 0 4,780 215,835
26 398.50 511,030 3,150 2,637 0 229 0 2,194 218,029
27 398.78 513,239 2,209 2,579 0 256 0 2,178 220,207
28 398.51 511,109 -2,130 0 0 251 0 271 220,478
29 398.10 507,880 -3,229 0 0 243 2,000 1,779 222,257
30 397.66 504,424 -3,456 0 0 420 2,000 1,569 223,826
TOTALS 39,719 64,875 0 11,462 33,000 82,234
COMMENTS :

VALUES IN ACRE-FEET



